OPEN POINTS

PLACE FLOS OPEN POINTS RESULTS

1 Patty Waters
2 Lisa Murray
3 Heather Katz
4 Lisa Miller
1 Ashlee Griffin
2 Courtney Kitching
3 Meghan Garcia
4 Sloan Schweitzer
5 Courtney Kitching
1 Christina Ambrose
2 Logan Levine
3 Christina Ambrose
4 Brianna Bennett
5 Penny McCreary
6 Bryce Murray
7 Jane Dyer
8 Faith Cotter
9 Erin Merryman
10 Taylor Goodhead
1 Paul Woods
2 Nancy Leach
3 Terry Gould
4 Taylor Goodhead
5 Alexis Brantley
6 Logan Levine
7 Brianna Bennett
8 Nancy Leach
9 Erin Lindstrom
10 Heather Katz
1 Kaycee Ann Schneider
2 Katelyn Turner
3 Logan Levine
4 Sarah Mazzarella
5 Paul Woods
6 Caroline Mercer
7 Angela Sauls
8 Meaghan Raulerson
9 Lindsay Santagata
10 Karen Jones
11 Courtney Kitching
Kinsey Reynolds
Angela Sauls
Kate Brunni
Kali Parrish
Terry Gould
Michelle Nesselt

Total 05 Riders: 48

11/17/2018 - NBHA FLO5 Sherrod's

HORSE
First One Leaving
Spit Curl Brown
Champane Lane to Fame
Twicea Shiney Badger
Chubbs

Rita

Karaleena

Tiny

Nemo

Chaps

Lucy

Bingo

Taco

Tay

Bailey Sparticus
VR Gold Ruler
NoNo

Drake

Giselle

Doc Holiday
Maggie

Chic

Honey

Chance
Twinkie

Rio Smith
Saffire

Spooks Bar Maid
Smarty Pants
Hope

Robert

LeRoy
Roxanne
Penny

Cody

Wally

Rudee

Alice

Sassy

Martini

Gideon

Jessi James
Lady Rose Gold
Drummer
Turbo

Romeo

TIME DIVISION
15.824 1D
15.868 1D
16.188 1D
16.189 1D
16.654 2D
16.667 2D
16.722 2D
16.771 2D
16.813 2D
16.862 3D
16.922 3D
16.931 3D
16.957 3D
16.986 3D
16.988 3D
17.008 3D
17.080 3D
17.100 3D
17.236 3D
17.383 4D
17.487 4D
17.542 4D
17.548 4D
17.553 4D
17.575 4D
17.737 4D
17.748 4D
17.777 4D
17.822 4D
17.914 5D
17.941 5D
18.038 5D
18.169 5D
18.219 5D
18.531 5D
18.574 5D
18.828 5D
19.103 5D
19.198 5D
19.643 5D

999.000 NO TIME
999.000 NO TIME
999.000 NO TIME
999.000 NO TIME
999.000 NO TIME
999.000 NO TIME
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OPEN POINTS 11/17/2018 - NBHA FLO5 Sherrod's 20f2

PLACE FLO5 OPEN POINTS RESULTS HORSE TIME DIVISION POINTS
Kassie Beal Smokin Frost 999.000 NO TIME
Kelsey Feikert Sugar 999.000 NO TIME

Total 05 Riders: 48



SENIOR POINTS 11/17/2018 - NBHA FLO5 Sherrod's

PLACE FLO5 SENIOR POINTS RESULTS
1 Patty Waters
2 Lisa Murray
3 Lisa Miller
1 Penny McCreary
1 Paul Woods
2 Nancy Leach
3 Nancy Leach
Terry Gould

Total 05 Riders: 8

HORSE

First One Leaving

Spit Curl Brown
Twicea Shiney Badger
Tay

Doc Holiday

Maggie

Saffire

Turbo

TIME DIVISION
15.824 1D
15.868 1D
16.189 1D
16.986 3D
17.383 4D
17.487 4D
17.748 4D

999.000 NO TIME
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YOUTH POINTS

PLACE FLOS YOUTH POINTS RESULTS

1 Sloan Schweitzer

2 Bryce Murray

3 Faith Cotter

1 Logan Levine

2 Alexis Brantley

3 Logan Levine

1 Katelyn Turner

2 Logan Levine

3 Kaycee Ann Schneider

4 Sarah Mazzarella

1 Jayda Hagood

1 Lindsay Santagata

2 Marina Garcia
Alexis Brantley

Total 05 Riders: 14

11/17/2018 - NBHA FLO5 Sherrod's

HORSE
Tiny

Bailey Sparticus
NoNo

Lucy
Chance
Twinkie
Robert
LeRoy
Hope
Roxanne
Scooter Bob
Alice

Coral

Jesse James

TIME DIVISION
16.771 1D
16.988 1D
17.080 1D
17.487 2D
17.553 2D
17.769 2D
17.941 3D
18.038 3D
18.069 3D
18.169 3D
18.423 4D
19.103 5D
26.860 5D

999.000 NO TIME
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